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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БЕЛОЦЕРКОВСКАЯ Ева ПСК  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 16 24 1
ДИБЦЕВА София МОС  0  3  3  2  V  1 0.16 -9 13 7
ДОБРОЛЮБОВА Арина МОО  1  V  3  2  V  2 0.33 -5 16 5
ВАСИЛЬЕВА Ярослава ЛЕН  1  V  V  2  V  2 0.50 -4 17 4
РАБИНЧУК Анна ПЕР  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 7 22 2
ХРАБРЫХ Елизавета КИР  1  2  3  3  2  V 0.16 -8 15 6
САФАРЯН Лаура СПБ  3  V V3  V  3  3 0.50 3 20 3

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПЛЮСНИНА Кристина КИР  2  V  3  3  3  0 0.16 -8 15 7
ХОЛОСТОВА Ярослава МОС  V  V  V  V  3  2 0.66 7 21 2
ТРУБАЧЕВА Александра ЛЕН  3  2  2  V  V  V 0.50 -2 19 4
ИГНАТЕНКО Алеся ЛНР  V  0  V  3  1  0 0.33 -9 12 6
ГАБДУЛЛИНА Арина НИЖ  V  2  3  V  3  1 0.33 -5 17 5
БАБЕНКО Александра СПБ  V  V  3  V  V  1 0.66 2 20 3
КИРИЛОВА Эмилия КРА  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.83 15 23 1

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

УСТИМЕНКО Елизавета МОС  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.83 13 23 1
ИВАНОВА Полина МОО  1  1  1  2  V  V 0.33 -7 13 5
ТОКТАРОВА Зульфия ДАГ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.83 9 23 3
ТРУШКОВА Ксения МОС  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 13 22 2
ОДАРЧЕНКО Вероника ОМС  1  V  3  1  V V3 0.50 0 16 4
НЕПОМНЯЩАЯ Ирина ИВА  0  1  0  0  0  2 0.00 -21 3 7
КВАШИНА Ева КРА  2  3  3  0  2  V 0.16 -7 14 6

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛИСИЦЫНА Василиса ХМА V3  1  3  V  1  1 0.33 -6 13 5
ДЕПРЕСОВА София КИР  2  1  0  0  1  0 0.00 -16 4 7
САМОДЕЛКИНА Дарья МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 19 24 1
ФЕДОСОВА Полина КРА  V  V  1 V2  V  V 0.83 7 19 2
ДМИТРИЕВА Ариана ТАТ  1 V1  1  1  2  3 0.16 -9 9 6
ИСТОМИНА Диана НОВ  V  V  1  3  V  V 0.66 6 20 3
КНЯЗЕВА Виктория МОО  V  V  0  1  V  2 0.50 -1 15 4

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЮШКОВА Екатерина НОВ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.83 9 23 2
ПАНЬКОВА Евгения МОО  3  3  3  V  V  0 0.33 -2 17 5
МОРОЗОВА Елизавета МОС  0  V  3 V3  V  3 0.50 -3 17 4
СКОМОРОХОВА Дарья ЛЕН  3  V  V  3  2  2 0.33 -4 18 6
ВОРОНОВА Карина КРЯ  V  2  2  V  V  1 0.50 0 17 3
ХАЧАТУРОВА Мария ХМА  1  1  3  V  0  0 0.16 -13 9 7
РОМАНОВА Есения ТАТ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 13 23 1
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НОВИКОВА Арина МОО  3  3  V  0  2  3 0.16 -8 15 7
ТКАЧЕНКО Мария СПБ  V  3  V  V  3  V 0.66 5 22 2
СЕРЕБРИЯН Алиса МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 13 24 1
УРАЗАЙКИНА Анастасия ТАТ  3  3  1  V  3  V 0.33 -1 18 5
КРОПОТОВА Арина НОВ  V  2  2  0  V  3 0.33 -4 15 6
КОНОПЛЕВА Виолетта КРЯ  V  V  1  V  3  3 0.50 -1 19 3
ТОРОПОВА Варвара КРА  V  1  1  3  V  V 0.50 -4 17 4

Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЯКУНИНА Варвара КРЯ  1  2  V  3  3  0 0.16 -7 13 6
ВИДЯКОВА Анжела НОВ  V  V  V  V  3  1 0.66 6 20 2
ТИМЧЕНКО Анна ЛНР  V  3  V  3  1  2 0.33 -4 17 5
САВИНА Анна КИР  0  0  3  0  2  2 0.00 -17 7 7
ФЕДЮКОВИЧ Яна МОС  V  2  V  V  V  1 0.66 4 19 3
КАЛИНИНА Елена НИЖ  V  V  V  V  1  3 0.66 3 20 4
КАМЕНСКАЯ Снежана МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 15 24 1

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АСТАХОВА Варвара МОС  V  1  1  2  V  V 0.50 -4 16 5
НЕКРАСОВА Алёна КРА  2  3  1  3  3  V 0.16 -5 16 6
ЦЫПЛАКОВА Таисия НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 14 24 1
ГАБАРАЕВА Ева МОС  V  V  2  1  V  3 0.50 1 18 3
МУШКАРЦЕВА Анна МОО  V  V  1  V  1  V 0.66 4 18 2
КАРАСЕВА Вера ТАТ  3  V  1  3  V  V 0.50 0 19 4
ПАШИНА Серафима ИВА  3  1  2  V  0  3 0.16 -10 13 7

Группа No 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

РЕДЬКО Алина МОС  2  V  1 V2  3  0 0.33 -8 12 7
КУЛАГИНА Елизавета НОВ  V  3  1  1  V  3 0.33 -4 16 5
КАСИМОВА Эмилия ТАТ  3  V  3  1 V3  2 0.33 -5 16 6
АНФИНОГЕНОВА Анна МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 12 24 1
БЕЛАНОВА Елизавета ОМС  1  V  V  3  2  2 0.33 0 16 4
ЦЕВЕЛЁВА Ульяна ПЕР  V  2  2  1  V  V 0.50 0 17 3
ДЕРЮГИНА Злата МОО  V  V  V  3  V  1 0.66 5 20 2

Группа No 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КИРСАНОВА Авелина МОС  2  V  V  V  3  V 0.66 5 21 3
ТЕЛЕГИНА Василиса ЛЕН  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.83 7 22 1
ТАРАСОВА Ульяна МОО  3  1 V3  V  V  V 0.66 2 19 4
СИНЕВА Ирина МОС  2  3  2  1  0  V 0.16 -9 12 6
КУРГУЗОВА София НОВ  3 V3  3  V  2  V 0.50 1 19 5
КАЛУГИНА Ярослава ПЕР  V  3  3  V  V  V 0.66 6 22 2
ВОЛКОВА Алена ВЛА  0  3  1  2  3  3 0.00 -12 12 7
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Группа No 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БЕЛКИНА Ангелина МОС  V  V  1  3  3  2 0.33 -5 17 6
АСТАФЬЕВА Виктория ЛНР  3  V  V  3  V  V 0.66 3 22 3
БУНИНА Ирина ОМС  3  3  1  1  2  0 0.00 -14 10 7
ПРОХИНА Софья МОС  V  3  V  2  3  0 0.33 -2 16 5
КВИНТ Алена МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 11 24 1
МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВА Фарида ТАТ  V  3  V  V  1  0 0.50 -4 16 4
СВИРСКАЯ Дарья СПБ  V  2  V  V  3  V 0.66 11 21 2

Группа No 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АЛЕКСИЧ Ксения МОС  3  1  V  3  V  V 0.50 1 19 4
БОГДАН Марина ЛНР  V  3  3  2  V  V 0.50 1 20 3
НОВОСЕЛЬЦЕВА Василиса НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 14 24 1
ГЕРОНИНА Елизавета МОС  3  V  0  V  1  V 0.50 -3 16 6
ШИХАЛЕВА Дарья КИР  V  V  3  2  1  V 0.50 1 18 5
СТЕПАНОВА Ольга МОО  2  3  2  V  V  V 0.50 2 19 2
ГОРЬКОВСКАЯ Софья СПБ  1  1  1  2  0  3 0.00 -16 8 7

Группа No 13
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БОРЩЕВА Александра МОС  1  3  2  2  3  V 0.16 -8 15 7
КРАСНОВА Софья ТАТ  V  0  2  3  2  1 0.16 -6 12 6
АНАНЬЕВА Диана СПБ  V V1  V  1  V  V 0.83 9 18 2
ЧУДОВСКАЯ Ксения МОС  V  V  1  2  V  V 0.66 5 19 3
ПРИГОЛОВКИНА Мария МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 13 24 1
ЛАТУШКИНА Дарья КИР  V  V  1  2  1  3 0.33 -6 15 4
ПОЛЯНЦЕВА Анастасия НОВ  3  V  0  0  2  V 0.33 -7 13 5

Группа No 14
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАЗАКУ София МОС  3  3  2  V  2  3 0.16 -6 17 6
ЦАРЕВА Анастасия НИЖ  V  1  3  V  V  V 0.66 1 20 4
ЛУКИНСКАЯ Анастасия НОВ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.83 10 22 1
ГЮЛЬХАНДАНЯН Элина МОС  V  V  V  2  V  3 0.66 6 21 2
КОМАРОВА Маргарита ОМС  3  2  3  V  V  0 0.33 -5 16 5
ФАДЕЕВА Дарья ТАТ  V  3  0  0  3  2 0.16 -9 12 7
ПЫГИНА Лада МОО  V  3  1  V  V V3 0.66 3 19 3

Группа No 15
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПЕТРОВА Татьяна МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 15 24 1
СЕРГИЕНКО Наталья ИВА  0  V  V  V  3  1 0.50 -1 16 3
БАЖЕНОВА Арина ОМС  1  2  V V3  2  2 0.33 -5 14 6
МАТУШКИНА Василиса МОС  2  2  1  V  0  V 0.33 -7 13 7
БУЛАНОВА Дарья ВЛА  3  1  2  3  V  V 0.33 -4 17 4
ХАНАМИРЯН Анна МОО  1  V  V  V  3  V 0.66 6 20 2
ВОРОНЦОВА Ульяна СПБ  2  V  V  1  3  1 0.33 -4 15 5
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Группа No 16
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШУЛЬГА Валентина МОС  V  V  V  3  3  V 0.66 6 22 2
ХОЛОДОВА Маргарита НОВ  2  3  V  V  3  V 0.50 0 20 4
ВАСИЛЬЕВА Виктория МОО  1  V  V  2  V  V 0.66 2 19 3
ПАНЧЕНКО Виктория МОС  3  3  3  2  0  V 0.16 -7 15 6
ХИСАМИЕВА Диана ТАТ  V  2 V3  V  2  2 0.50 -2 17 5
ИВАНОВА Валерия ОМС  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.83 8 23 1
ЗАЙЧЕНКО Ксения ХМА  2  3  1  2  V  3 0.16 -7 15 6

Группа No 17
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МЕРКЕЛОВА Мария МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 12 24 1
ИВАНОВА Елизавета КЛГ  3  V  V  V  3  V 0.66 8 22 2
БЕЛЯЕВА Мария КИР  1  2  0  1  2  1 0.00 -17 7 7
ФУРАЕВА Арина МОС  3  3  V  1 V2  V 0.50 2 17 4
ДАУМЕНОВА Алёна НИЖ  2  1  V  V V3  V 0.66 7 18 3
ШИГАПОВА Эмилия ТАТ  2  V  V  0  0  2 0.33 -6 12 6
САМОЙЛОВА Анна МОО  1  0  V  3  1  V 0.33 -6 13 5

Группа No 18
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КУЗНЕЦОВА Алиса МОС  V  2  V  V  V  2 0.66 6 20 2
ПАШАЕВА Фатима ДАГ  2  0  2  V  V  2 0.33 -1 14 5
САВЧАК Эмилия МОО V3 V2 V2  V  3  1 0.66 4 15 3
ДЕМЧЕНКО Олеся МОС  1 V3  1  V  3  2 0.33 -3 14 6
СТРОГАНОВА Анисия ЛЕН  1  0  1  1  0  0 0.00 -21 3 7
ЕРМАКОВА Алиса КРЯ  3  3  V  V  V  3 0.50 3 21 4
ПРОХАНОВА Варвара НОВ  V V3 V3  V  V  V 1.00 12 22 1

Группа No 19
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ФРОЛОВА Кира МОС V3  V  V  2  3  V 0.66 8 20 2
ПОПОВА Яна НОВ  2  V  V  3  V  3 0.50 3 20 3
ТЕМИРЧИЕВА Элина ДАГ  1  1  0  0  2  V 0.16 -12 8 7
КВАЧЕНКО Ольга МОС  0  2  V  1  V  V 0.50 3 15 4
ЛОБАНОВА София МОО  V  V V2 V2  V  V 1.00 10 20 1
ОРЛОВА Амалия КИР  V  3 V3  1  2  3 0.33 -5 16 5
МУШИНСКАЯ Лолита ВЛА  1  V  3  1  2  V 0.33 -7 15 6

Группа No 20
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СУСЛОВА Злата МОС V3  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 9 23 1
МАКАРОВА Кристина МОО  2  3  V  V  V  V 0.66 5 21 2
ХОВШАНОВА София КИР  3  V  V  V  2  V 0.66 4 21 3
ПОНОМАРЕНКО Кира МОС  2  3  2  2  3  V 0.16 -5 16 6
КРИГЕР Евгения ЛЕН  3  2  2  V V2 V3 0.50 -1 16 4
ПЛОТНИКОВА Алиса СПБ  2  3  V  V  1  3 0.33 -2 17 5
ДОМАНИНА Полина НИЖ  2  1  2  1  2  V 0.16 -10 12 7
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Группа No 21
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АЛТАЕВА Зайнаб МОС  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.83 6 23 3
ТОКАРЕВА Ангелина НОВ  2  V  V  1  3  V 0.50 1 18 4
ГЛУХОВСКИХ Елизавета КИР  2  0  3  2  0  2 0.00 -15 9 7
БУРМИСТРОВА Эвелина МОС  3  3  V  3  3  V 0.33 -2 20 5
ЛИПЕНЬ Диана МОО  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 10 23 1
ЛОСКУТНИКОВА Софья СПБ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.83 7 23 2
ШИРЯЕВА Дарья КЛГ  3  2  V  3  0  3 0.16 -7 15 6

Группа No 22
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛЮБИМОВА Арина МОС  3  V  V  2  V  V 0.66 5 21 3
ПИКАРЫЧЕВА Татьяна ВЛА  V  V  0  2  V  V 0.66 5 18 4
ТРОФИМОВА Анастасия ТАТ  3  2  3  V  V  V 0.50 3 20 5
ФЕДОТОВА Ульяна МОС  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 10 23 1
КОВАЛЕВА Нелли НОВ  V  V  3  3  V  V 0.66 8 22 2
СЕНЬКИНА Анна МОО  2  0  2  3  2  V 0.16 -8 13 6
ТУЗЛУКОВА Дарья КИР  0  0  0  0  0  1 0.00 -23 1 7

Группа No 23
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ФАЛЬШОВА Ярослава МОС V3 V3  V  V  3 0.80 6 17 2
ПРИГОЛОВКИНА Серафима МОО  2  V  V  V  V 0.80 9 18 1
ГАЛАЕВА Асия ДАГ  2  3  V  V  V 0.60 2 17 4
ПЕРФИЛЬЕВА София ЛЕН  3  1  2  V  0 0.20 -8 10 5
ПАВЛОВА Александра ЛНР  0  1  3  2  2 0.00 -12 8 6
МАРКЕЛОВА Анна СПБ  V  1  3  V  V 0.60 3 16 3

Группа No 24
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ИСАЕВА Анастасия МОС  V  V  0  V  V 0.80 3 16 2
ЛЕОНОВА Александра МОО  3  3  V  V  V 0.60 7 18 3
ИГНАТЬЕВА Симона КРА  2  V  1  2  V 0.40 -5 13 4
ЕРМИНА Варвара ЛЕН  V  1  V  V  V 0.80 11 17 1
СМИРНОВА Диана КОС  2  1  V  0 V2 0.40 -6 9 5
ИВЛЕВА Алена НОВ  2  1  3  1  1 0.00 -10 8 6
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 САМОДЕЛКИНА Дарья МОС 1.00 19 24 квалифицированных
2 БЕЛОЦЕРКОВСКАЯ Ева ПСК 1.00 16 24 квалифицированных
3 КАМЕНСКАЯ Снежана МОО 1.00 15 24 квалифицированных
3 ПЕТРОВА Татьяна МОС 1.00 15 24 квалифицированных
5 НОВОСЕЛЬЦЕВА Василиса НОВ 1.00 14 24 квалифицированных
5 ЦЫПЛАКОВА Таисия НОВ 1.00 14 24 квалифицированных
7 ПРИГОЛОВКИНА Мария МОО 1.00 13 24 квалифицированных
7 СЕРЕБРИЯН Алиса МОС 1.00 13 24 квалифицированных
9 АНФИНОГЕНОВА Анна МОС 1.00 12 24 квалифицированных
9 МЕРКЕЛОВА Мария МОС 1.00 12 24 квалифицированных

11 ПРОХАНОВА Варвара НОВ 1.00 12 22 квалифицированных
12 КВИНТ Алена МОО 1.00 11 24 квалифицированных
13 ЛОБАНОВА София МОО 1.00 10 20 квалифицированных
14 СУСЛОВА Злата МОС 1.00 9 23 квалифицированных
15 КИРИЛОВА Эмилия КРА 0.83 15 23 квалифицированных
16 РОМАНОВА Есения ТАТ 0.83 13 23 квалифицированных
16 УСТИМЕНКО Елизавета МОС 0.83 13 23 квалифицированных
18 ТРУШКОВА Ксения МОС 0.83 13 22 квалифицированных
19 ЛИПЕНЬ Диана МОО 0.83 10 23 квалифицированных
19 ФЕДОТОВА Ульяна МОС 0.83 10 23 квалифицированных
21 ЛУКИНСКАЯ Анастасия НОВ 0.83 10 22 квалифицированных
22 ТОКТАРОВА Зульфия ДАГ 0.83 9 23 квалифицированных
22 ЮШКОВА Екатерина НОВ 0.83 9 23 квалифицированных
24 АНАНЬЕВА Диана СПБ 0.83 9 18 квалифицированных
25 ИВАНОВА Валерия ОМС 0.83 8 23 квалифицированных
26 ЛОСКУТНИКОВА Софья СПБ 0.83 7 23 квалифицированных
27 РАБИНЧУК Анна ПЕР 0.83 7 22 квалифицированных
27 ТЕЛЕГИНА Василиса ЛЕН 0.83 7 22 квалифицированных
29 ФЕДОСОВА Полина КРА 0.83 7 19 квалифицированных
30 АЛТАЕВА Зайнаб МОС 0.83 6 23 квалифицированных
31 ЕРМИНА Варвара ЛЕН 0.80 11 17 квалифицированных
32 ПРИГОЛОВКИНА Серафима МОО 0.80 9 18 квалифицированных
33 ФАЛЬШОВА Ярослава МОС 0.80 6 17 квалифицированных
34 ИСАЕВА Анастасия МОС 0.80 3 16 квалифицированных
35 СВИРСКАЯ Дарья СПБ 0.66 11 21 квалифицированных
36 ИВАНОВА Елизавета КЛГ 0.66 8 22 квалифицированных
36 КОВАЛЕВА Нелли НОВ 0.66 8 22 квалифицированных
38 ФРОЛОВА Кира МОС 0.66 8 20 квалифицированных
39 ХОЛОСТОВА Ярослава МОС 0.66 7 21 квалифицированных
40 ДАУМЕНОВА Алёна НИЖ 0.66 7 18 квалифицированных
41 КАЛУГИНА Ярослава ПЕР 0.66 6 22 квалифицированных
41 ШУЛЬГА Валентина МОС 0.66 6 22 квалифицированных
43 ГЮЛЬХАНДАНЯН Элина МОС 0.66 6 21 квалифицированных
44 ВИДЯКОВА Анжела НОВ 0.66 6 20 квалифицированных
44 ИСТОМИНА Диана НОВ 0.66 6 20 квалифицированных
44 КУЗНЕЦОВА Алиса МОС 0.66 6 20 квалифицированных
44 ХАНАМИРЯН Анна МОО 0.66 6 20 квалифицированных
48 ТКАЧЕНКО Мария СПБ 0.66 5 22 квалифицированных
49 КИРСАНОВА Авелина МОС 0.66 5 21 квалифицированных
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49 ЛЮБИМОВА Арина МОС 0.66 5 21 квалифицированных
49 МАКАРОВА Кристина МОО 0.66 5 21 квалифицированных
52 ДЕРЮГИНА Злата МОО 0.66 5 20 квалифицированных
53 ЧУДОВСКАЯ Ксения МОС 0.66 5 19 квалифицированных
54 ПИКАРЫЧЕВА Татьяна ВЛА 0.66 5 18 квалифицированных
55 ХОВШАНОВА София КИР 0.66 4 21 квалифицированных
56 ФЕДЮКОВИЧ Яна МОС 0.66 4 19 квалифицированных
57 МУШКАРЦЕВА Анна МОО 0.66 4 18 квалифицированных
58 САВЧАК Эмилия МОО 0.66 4 15 квалифицированных
59 АСТАФЬЕВА Виктория ЛНР 0.66 3 22 квалифицированных
60 КАЛИНИНА Елена НИЖ 0.66 3 20 квалифицированных
61 ПЫГИНА Лада МОО 0.66 3 19 квалифицированных
62 БАБЕНКО Александра СПБ 0.66 2 20 квалифицированных
63 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Виктория МОО 0.66 2 19 квалифицированных
63 ТАРАСОВА Ульяна МОО 0.66 2 19 квалифицированных
65 ЦАРЕВА Анастасия НИЖ 0.66 1 20 квалифицированных
66 ЛЕОНОВА Александра МОО 0.60 7 18 квалифицированных
67 МАРКЕЛОВА Анна СПБ 0.60 3 16 квалифицированных
68 ГАЛАЕВА Асия ДАГ 0.60 2 17 квалифицированных
69 ЕРМАКОВА Алиса КРЯ 0.50 3 21 квалифицированных
70 ПОПОВА Яна НОВ 0.50 3 20 квалифицированных
70 САФАРЯН Лаура СПБ 0.50 3 20 квалифицированных
70 ТРОФИМОВА Анастасия ТАТ 0.50 3 20 квалифицированных
73 КВАЧЕНКО Ольга МОС 0.50 3 15 квалифицированных
74 СТЕПАНОВА Ольга МОО 0.50 2 19 квалифицированных
75 ФУРАЕВА Арина МОС 0.50 2 17 квалифицированных
76 БОГДАН Марина ЛНР 0.50 1 20 квалифицированных
77 АЛЕКСИЧ Ксения МОС 0.50 1 19 квалифицированных
77 КУРГУЗОВА София НОВ 0.50 1 19 квалифицированных
79 ГАБАРАЕВА Ева МОС 0.50 1 18 квалифицированных
79 ТОКАРЕВА Ангелина НОВ 0.50 1 18 квалифицированных
79 ШИХАЛЕВА Дарья КИР 0.50 1 18 квалифицированных
82 ХОЛОДОВА Маргарита НОВ 0.50 0 20 квалифицированных
83 КАРАСЕВА Вера ТАТ 0.50 0 19 квалифицированных
84 ВОРОНОВА Карина КРЯ 0.50 0 17 квалифицированных
84 ЦЕВЕЛЁВА Ульяна ПЕР 0.50 0 17 квалифицированных
86 ОДАРЧЕНКО Вероника ОМС 0.50 0 16 квалифицированных
87 КОНОПЛЕВА Виолетта КРЯ 0.50 -1 19 квалифицированных
88 КРИГЕР Евгения ЛЕН 0.50 -1 16 квалифицированных
88 СЕРГИЕНКО Наталья ИВА 0.50 -1 16 квалифицированных
90 КНЯЗЕВА Виктория МОО 0.50 -1 15 квалифицированных
91 ТРУБАЧЕВА Александра ЛЕН 0.50 -2 19 квалифицированных
92 ХИСАМИЕВА Диана ТАТ 0.50 -2 17 квалифицированных
93 МОРОЗОВА Елизавета МОС 0.50 -3 17 квалифицированных
94 ГЕРОНИНА Елизавета МОС 0.50 -3 16 квалифицированных
95 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Ярослава ЛЕН 0.50 -4 17 квалифицированных
95 ТОРОПОВА Варвара КРА 0.50 -4 17 квалифицированных
97 АСТАХОВА Варвара МОС 0.50 -4 16 квалифицированных
97 МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВА Фарида ТАТ 0.50 -4 16 квалифицированных
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99 ИГНАТЬЕВА Симона КРА 0.40 -5 13 квалифицированных
100 СМИРНОВА Диана КОС 0.40 -6 9 квалифицированных
101 БЕЛАНОВА Елизавета ОМС 0.33 0 16 квалифицированных
102 УРАЗАЙКИНА Анастасия ТАТ 0.33 -1 18 квалифицированных
103 ПАШАЕВА Фатима ДАГ 0.33 -1 14 квалифицированных
104 БУРМИСТРОВА Эвелина МОС 0.33 -2 20 квалифицированных
105 ПАНЬКОВА Евгения МОО 0.33 -2 17 квалифицированных
105 ПЛОТНИКОВА Алиса СПБ 0.33 -2 17 квалифицированных
107 ПРОХИНА Софья МОС 0.33 -2 16 квалифицированных
108 ДЕМЧЕНКО Олеся МОС 0.33 -3 14 квалифицированных
109 СКОМОРОХОВА Дарья ЛЕН 0.33 -4 18 квалифицированных
110 БУЛАНОВА Дарья ВЛА 0.33 -4 17 квалифицированных
110 ТИМЧЕНКО Анна ЛНР 0.33 -4 17 квалифицированных
112 КУЛАГИНА Елизавета НОВ 0.33 -4 16 квалифицированных
113 ВОРОНЦОВА Ульяна СПБ 0.33 -4 15 квалифицированных
113 КРОПОТОВА Арина НОВ 0.33 -4 15 квалифицированных
115 БЕЛКИНА Ангелина МОС 0.33 -5 17 квалифицированных
115 ГАБДУЛЛИНА Арина НИЖ 0.33 -5 17 квалифицированных
117 ДОБРОЛЮБОВА Арина МОО 0.33 -5 16 квалифицированных
117 КАСИМОВА Эмилия ТАТ 0.33 -5 16 квалифицированных
117 КОМАРОВА Маргарита ОМС 0.33 -5 16 квалифицированных
117 ОРЛОВА Амалия КИР 0.33 -5 16 квалифицированных
121 БАЖЕНОВА Арина ОМС 0.33 -5 14 квалифицированных
122 ЛАТУШКИНА Дарья КИР 0.33 -6 15 квалифицированных
123 ЛИСИЦЫНА Василиса ХМА 0.33 -6 13 квалифицированных
123 САМОЙЛОВА Анна МОО 0.33 -6 13 квалифицированных
125 ШИГАПОВА Эмилия ТАТ 0.33 -6 12 квалифицированных
126 МУШИНСКАЯ Лолита ВЛА 0.33 -7 15 квалифицированных
127 ИВАНОВА Полина МОО 0.33 -7 13 квалифицированных
127 МАТУШКИНА Василиса МОС 0.33 -7 13 квалифицированных
127 ПОЛЯНЦЕВА Анастасия НОВ 0.33 -7 13 квалифицированных
130 РЕДЬКО Алина МОС 0.33 -8 12 квалифицированных
131 ИГНАТЕНКО Алеся ЛНР 0.33 -9 12 квалифицированных
132 ПЕРФИЛЬЕВА София ЛЕН 0.20 -8 10 квалифицированных
133 НЕКРАСОВА Алёна КРА 0.16 -5 16 выбывший
133 ПОНОМАРЕНКО Кира МОС 0.16 -5 16 выбывший
135 КАЗАКУ София МОС 0.16 -6 17 выбывший
136 КРАСНОВА Софья ТАТ 0.16 -6 12 выбывший
137 ЗАЙЧЕНКО Ксения ХМА 0.16 -7 15 выбывший
137 ПАНЧЕНКО Виктория МОС 0.16 -7 15 выбывший
137 ШИРЯЕВА Дарья КЛГ 0.16 -7 15 выбывший
140 КВАШИНА Ева КРА 0.16 -7 14 выбывший
141 ЯКУНИНА Варвара КРЯ 0.16 -7 13 выбывший
142 БОРЩЕВА Александра МОС 0.16 -8 15 выбывший
142 НОВИКОВА Арина МОО 0.16 -8 15 выбывший
142 ПЛЮСНИНА Кристина КИР 0.16 -8 15 выбывший
142 ХРАБРЫХ Елизавета КИР 0.16 -8 15 выбывший
146 СЕНЬКИНА Анна МОО 0.16 -8 13 выбывший
147 ДИБЦЕВА София МОС 0.16 -9 13 выбывший
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148 СИНЕВА Ирина МОС 0.16 -9 12 выбывший
148 ФАДЕЕВА Дарья ТАТ 0.16 -9 12 выбывший
150 ДМИТРИЕВА Ариана ТАТ 0.16 -9 9 выбывший
151 ПАШИНА Серафима ИВА 0.16 -10 13 выбывший
152 ДОМАНИНА Полина НИЖ 0.16 -10 12 выбывший
153 ТЕМИРЧИЕВА Элина ДАГ 0.16 -12 8 выбывший
154 ХАЧАТУРОВА Мария ХМА 0.16 -13 9 выбывший
155 ИВЛЕВА Алена НОВ 0.00 -10 8 выбывший
156 ВОЛКОВА Алена ВЛА 0.00 -12 12 выбывший
157 ПАВЛОВА Александра ЛНР 0.00 -12 8 выбывший
158 БУНИНА Ирина ОМС 0.00 -14 10 выбывший
159 ГЛУХОВСКИХ Елизавета КИР 0.00 -15 9 выбывший
160 ГОРЬКОВСКАЯ Софья СПБ 0.00 -16 8 выбывший
161 ДЕПРЕСОВА София КИР 0.00 -16 4 выбывший
162 БЕЛЯЕВА Мария КИР 0.00 -17 7 выбывший
162 САВИНА Анна КИР 0.00 -17 7 выбывший
164 НЕПОМНЯЩАЯ Ирина ИВА 0.00 -21 3 выбывший
164 СТРОГАНОВА Анисия ЛЕН 0.00 -21 3 выбывший
166 ТУЗЛУКОВА Дарья КИР 0.00 -23 1 выбывший
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